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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
RAJA Gilles

LAGARDE Pierre
SORNICLE Jéréme
JOURNET Philippe
DE FILIPPI Laurent
BASTARD Daniel
COzZzOLI Guy
BONNET Jean-Pierre
BRUN Didier

VENTE Robert
RUSTICHELLI Franck
BISSON Michel
BOURRELLY Lucien
RAJA Cédric

VERMEIREN Guy

Association / Ligue

TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ARQUEBUSIERS D'EURRE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LES BLEUETS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.S. MONTLUCON
AUVERGNE

AMICALE SOR RUMILLY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T.H.
PROVENCE

TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.TH.
PROVENCE

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
9,0

9,0
8,0

0
0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

9,0
9,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

0
0

Séries
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
8,0 8,0
10,0 10,0
8,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
9,0 8,0
9,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 8,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 8,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 7,0

0 0

0 0

Total

10,0 9,0 59,0 95,0
0 0 36,0

44,50

10,0 9,0 59,0 95,0
0 0 36,0

47,50

9,0 9,0 58,0 94,0
0 0 36,0

44,00

90 9,0 58,0 94,0
0 0 36,0

45,00

9,0 9,0 58,0 92,0
0 0 34,0

9,0 9,0 58,0 91,0
0 0 33,0

9,0 9,0 56,0 91,0
0 0 35,0

9,0 9,0 55,0 91,0
0 0 36,0

9,0 9,0 55,0 87,0
0 0 32,0

90 80 55,0 86,0
0 0 31,0

90 90 55,0 86,0
0 0 31,0

9,0 8,0 54,0 86,0
0 0 32,0

9,0 90 54,0 86,0
0 0 32,0

9,0 8,0 53,0 84,0
0 0 31,0

0 0 0 0



Francis
Texte surligné 
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
DNF REMY James INSEPARABLES SILLERY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHAMPAGNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-- Fin -




